
58 68 78 88

57 67 77 87

56 66 76 86

55 65 75 85

59 69 79 89 99

98

97

96

95

Y Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y Y Y Y Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y YY

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y Y Y Y

Y Y Y

Y Y

Y Y

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

7980

7970

25'
 A/E

246.86

376.44

115
.02

340
.87100.42

283.22
118.22

116.76

277.88

331.88

223.20

1277.5

139.59241
.0

165.0

84.22

478.40

140.48

486.61 227
.78

99.54

142.2290

962.63

541.78

654.83

170.85

151.25

38
4.3

6

2.40AC

2.92AC

12.69AC

20.78AC

9085

0981

8635

4748

FAE
FX5

FAEFW

FW
FAE

FWFA
E

FORSYTH COUNTY, NC
TAX ADMINISTRATION
GIS/MAPPING DIVISION

THIS MAP WAS COMPILED FROM RECORDED 
DEEDS, PLATS, AND OTHER PUBLIC RECORDS
FORSYTH COUNTY ASSUMES NO LEGAL
RESPONSIBILITY FOR THE INFORMATION
CONTAINED ON THIS DOCUMENT.
THE MAPPING DATA IS BASED ON THE
NC STATE PLANE, NAD 1983.

4
Scale:  1" = 200'

Date Plotted
February 10, 2012

Forsyth County Tax Administration - GIS/Mapping

PIN MAP.Sub

Legend
Tax Lot

Add Lot
Y Tic Mark (83, 27)
* Control Mark
Ð Historic Property

Identifier Layer

PIN Map Grid

PIN Block Grid

Easement

Setback

Fire Tax Line

City Limit

County Line

Township Line

Interchange

Railroad

Private Road
Water Features

Transmission R/W

Muni Service Dist
Roadway Corridor

FEMA Flood Zone
Flood Way

A

AE

X500

5872.025872.01

5873.04

5872.04

5882.01

5873.03

5882.035872.03

5883.03

5872.02
5872 5872.04 5872

58
72

.01

5872

58
82

.01

5873.04 5872


